Description
The Dynisco PT4674 Series transmitter is a ±0.5% sensor ideal for
melt pressure measurements where space is limited. The PT4674
transmitter provides the industry standard 4 - 20 mA amplified
signal designed to work with DCS and PLCs. The PT4674 comes
equipped with adjustable zero and span pots. The PT4674 features
a 1/2-20 UNF jam nut for simple and easy installation in space
restricted areas. The transmitter can be supplied in a variety of

Mounting Torque: 500 inch/lbs. maximum
Standard Wetted Parts: DyMax™ coated 15-5 PH SST
Ordering Guide for PT4674 Series
PT4674 XX X/XX XXX
Option
Capillary Length
18 = 18", 46 cm Flex
30 = 30", 76 cm Flex
Exposed Capillary Length
10 = 10", 25.4 cm
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
Repeatable, reliable pressure measurements
Dimensions
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1 508 541 9400
Fax +1 508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory. Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating cable assembly.
Option
PT4674-XX-X/XX-XXX
Capillary Length
18" = 18", 46 cm Flex
30" = 30", 76 cm Flex
Exposed Capillary Length
10 = 10", 25.4 cm
Pressure Range
5C = 500 psi
7.5C = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
20M = 20,000 psi
30M = 30,000 psi
3.75
95.2
.69
17.6
ø
1.50
38.1
ø
.37
9.4
.307
.305
7.80
7.75
ø
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
ø
.318
.312
8.08
7.93.125
.120
3.18
3.05
10.00 ±.50
254 ±12.7
.38
9.53
ø
HEX.50
 [ 12.7 ]
.06
[ 1.5 ]
1/2-20 UNF-2A JAM BUSHING
SIGNAL - / EXCITATION -
CONNECTOR WIRING
PIN
A SIGNAL + / EXCITATION +